Dr. Sukhwinder Kumar Sukhi
UnStarred Online Questions(83)

Search:

Agriculture and
Farmer's Welfare

2 Agriculture and
Farmer's Welfare

3 Public Works

4 School Education

5 Defence Services
Welfare

6 Industries &
Commerce

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

16/22/2

16/22/3

16/22/4

16/22/5

16/22/6

16/22/7

Gurmeet
Singh
Khudian

Gurmeet
Singh
Khudian

Harbhajan
Singh ET.O.

Harjot
Singh Bains

Chetan
Singh
Jouramajra

Bhagwant
Maan

Repair and Widening of damaged
roads

Details and repair of the roads
damaged due to rain / flood in
Constituency Sanaur

To regularise the services of
temporary employees in Punjab
School Education Board

Implementation of reservation
policy in recruitment by Punjab Ex
- Servicemen Corporation .

Details of CSR funds during the
year 2014 - 2015 to 2023 - 24

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

]
]
A

]
]
-

]
]
LA

]
]
:

]
]
A


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

10

1

12

13

Industries &
Commerce

General
Administration
and Coordination

General
Administration
and Coordination

School Education

Finance

School Education

Social Security and

Development of
Women and
Children

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

16/22/8

16/22/9

16/22/10

16/22/11

16/22/12

16/22/13

16/22/14

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Harjot
Singh Bains

Harpal
Singh
Cheema

Harjot
Singh Bains

Baljit Kaur

Details of the work done by the
State Government for capital
investment, stopping the process
of industrial migration and setting
up new industries .

Details for not submitting the
report by the Cabinet Sub -
Committees

' Cabinet Sub - Sub-Committees’ -
Reason for non-reporting yet.

To give the benefit of pension
after retirement to the employees
recruited after January, 2004

Details of pending payment of
Punjab School Education Board
towards Government

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

11-01-2024

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

General
Administration
and Coordination

School Education

Home Affairs &
Justice

Information &
Public Relation

Civil Aviation

Home Affairs &
Justice

Agriculture and
Farmer's Welfare

Higher Education

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

16/22/15

16/22/16

16/22/17

16/22/30

16/22/31

16/22/32

16/22/33

16/22/47

Bhagwant
Maan

Harjot
Singh Bains

Bhagwant
Maan

Chetan
Singh
Jouramaijra

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Gurmeet
Singh
Khudian

Harjot
Singh Bains

Details of officers and Employees
of the State of Punjab in the
Chandigarh Administration

To recruit more staff in double
shift government schools in the
State as per the number of
children .

Details of deaths in Police and
Judicial custody in the State

Details of expenditure incurred by
the Department of Information
and Public Relations in the
financial years 2022 - 2023 and
2023 - 2024

Details of the amount spent by
the Department of Civil Aviation
in the financial year 2022-2023
and 2023-2024

Details of road accidents in the
state since 2022 till now

Procurement of cotton crop
procured from farmers in the
state

Enactment of Library Act in the
State

11-01-2024

12-01-2024

12-01-2024

22-01-2024

22-01-2024

22-01-2024

22-01-2024

24-01-2024

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Civil Aviation

Home Affairs &
Justice

Rural
Development and
Panchayat

Civil Aviation

Fevenue,
Rehabilitation and
Disaster
Management

Home Affairs &
Justice

Finance

Social Justice,
Empowerment
and Minorities

Finance

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

16/2111

16/22/48

16/21/21

16/22/45

16/22/50

16/22/51

16/22/52

16/22/53

16/22/54

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Laljit Singh
Bhullar

Bhagwant
Maan

Bram
Shankar

(Jimpa)

Bhagwant
Maan

Harpal
Singh
Cheema

Baljit Kaur

Harpal
Singh
Cheema

Destroying drugs seized in the
State

Giving ownership rights to all the
people living in houses built
within the Lal Lakir

Details of expenditure incurred
on prosecution of various cases
by the Advocate General ' s Office

Increase the existing income limit
for availing the benefit of welfare
schemes

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

31

32

33

=4

35

36

37

38

39

Fevenue,
Rehabilitation and
Disaster
Management

Home Affairs &
Justice

Finance

Legal & Legislative
Affairs

Home Affairs &
Justice

Health & Family
Welfare

Water Supply &

Sanitation

Fower

Power

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

16/22/55

16/22/56

16/22/57

16/22/62

16/22/63

16/22/64

16/22/65

16/22/66

16/22/67

Bram
Shankar

(Jimpa)

Bhagwant
Maan

Harpal
Singh
Cheema

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Balbir Singh

Bram
Shankar

(Jimpa)

Harbhajan
Singh E.T.O.

Harbhajan
Singh E.T.O.

Mumber of deaths occurred due
to burning of stove (angithi) /
heater etc . in winters

Providing financial assistance to
the people injured due to China
Dor

Details of action taken by the
Government to ensure timely
dispatch of utilization certificates
to the Departments

Legal advice and filling up of
vacancies provided by Punjab
State Legal Services Authority to
the public on toll free number

To Provide safe potable water

increase in
capacity as per

Adequate
transmission
Power demand

To increase Power Generation as
per Power demand

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

25-01-2024

29-01-2024

29-01-2024

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

Power

Transport

Health & Family
Welfare

Industries &
Commerce

Transport

Forests and Wild
Life Preservation

Home Affairs &
Justice

Home Affairs &
Justice

Personnel

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

16/22/68

16/22/74

16/22/75

16/22/76

16/22/77

16/22/78

16/22/79

16/22/80

16/22/81

Harbhajan
Singh E.T.O.

Laljit Singh
Bhullar

Balbir Singh

Bhagwant
Maan

Laljit Singh
Bhullar

Lal Chand

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Augmentation of power
distribution system as per
demand

Adding more new buses to the
Transport fleet

To regularise the services of
contractual  employees  and
discontinue the recruitment on
contract in Health Department

Running pollution - free electric
buses in the state on the pattern
of Haryana and Chandigarh

To plant, maintain and protect
maximum trees in the State

Details of sacrilege of religious
texts since 2017

Details of action taken against
fugitive criminals since 2017

Restricting the contract system in
State Departments and
reinstatement of retired

pensioners

29-01-2024

30-01-2024

30-01-2024

31-01-2024

31-01-2024

31-01-2024

31-01-2024

31-01-2024

31-01-2024

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Local Government

Technical
Education &
Industrial Training

Water Resources

Power

Local Government

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

16/22/84

16/22/85

16/22/89

16/22/94

16/22/95

16/22/96

16/22/97

16/22/98

16/22/99

16/22/137

Balkar
Singh

Harjot
Singh Bains

Chetan
Singh
Jouramaijra

Balkar
Singh

Laljit Singh
Bhullar

Balbir Singh

Harbhajan
Singh E.T.O.

Harbhajan
Singh E.T.O.

Bhagwant
Maan

Balkar
Singh

Details of Government Industrial
Training Institutes and sanctioned

posts therein

Details of action taken by the
Government

yrEgaH § farsl wuz 2 sarionr
o=t i wiwogi 99 Al
UrEgaH § faAsl yuz 2 sgrienr
st < wiwrfogl 9ds Agdl|

UrSgaH § farsl yus 2 sgienr
fa&t = wimfogl 9da Redl|

Commissioning of
closed/incomplete STPs in the
State

31-01-2024

31-01-2024

01-02-2024

02-02-2024

02-02-2024

02-02-2024

02-02-2024

02-02-2024

02-02-2024

05-02-2024

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

59

60

61

62

63

b4

65

66

Local Government

Public Works

Power

Fevenue,
Rehabilitation and
Disaster
Management

General
Administration
and Coordination

Agriculture and
Farmer's Welfare

Jails

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

16/22/138

16/22/139

16/22/140

16/22/141

16/22/142

16/22/143

16/22/144

16/22/193

Balkar
Singh

Harbhajan

Singh ET.O.

Harbhajan

Singh E.T.O.

Bram
Shankar
(Jimpa)

Bhagwant
Maan

Gurmeet
Singh
Khudian

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Details of the action taken by the
Local Government to complete
the projects within the stipulated
time

Details of the action taken by the
Government to complete the
projects within the stipulated time

Prevention of loss of electricity in
Transmission and Distribution of
the state

To enhance the existing
compensation given per year to
the farmers of the border areas

Details of the action taken by the
government to make the farmers
of the State self - reliant and
empowered

De - addiction of drug addicted
prisoners

YISH ACHA!, Adadl gAUSTS 3
HElas aa § Begn BT el
GRSt

05-02-2024

05-02-2024

05-02-2024

05-02-2024

05-02-2024

05-02-2024

05-02-2024

09-02-2024

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

16/22/194

16/22/200

16/22/201

16/22/202

16/22/203

16/22/207

16/22/209

16/22/210

16/22/212

Balbir Singh

Harjot
Singh Bains

Chetan
Singh
Jouramaijra

Bhagwant
Maan

Lal Chand

Gurmeet
Singh Meet
Hayer

Balbir Singh

Laljit Singh
Bhullar

Harjot
Singh Bains

TAES w3 EEs e §
HHIE Y g agargs

e SifeeR 28 wal wiAHm &
ECRY

owl H=d fod fHadl et 502 g4
feQaes Zarge radh

THE 2391157 dFcnd 2a8S
TH® & Iignaies 5o n B8 TTas
HEGH

I ©1 2391.57 Jacwid AdISS
THIS @ IgHaI8S OoH BT 58S
peEpil

U3 fegma &g Ja=rdl Y=l idi
W= faefess Usrad goHgom <t
HE o5t Aidl I3t 3 urddl sarge
HEUl

16 32 HE 198 T80 48 B
AIa'd 28 g< 39 di51 9igl agergt

HEWT YA wi=E Ifan™= aet dac
T JaH T 92ge Ada'd =8 AH (Ag
TSBSEH THE &1 IdaT

I fea fast iffugi Ids 30
Haddl At ©f farest

09-02-2024

09-02-2024

09-02-2024

09-02-2024

09-02-2024

12-02-2024

12-02-2024

12-02-2024

12-02-2024

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

Banga

16/22/238

16/22/239

16/22/240

16/22/241

16/22/242

16/22/261

16/22/262

16/22/270

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Bhagwant
Maan

Balbir Singh

Harpal
Singh
Cheema

Harpal
Singh
Cheema

Harpal
Singh
Cheema

farmat widegs das 81 3 I8 Sogd
il WA € BT diE 9da BY
T153 Aes 9 aid <l fAgar 3
AJTd & it aret argerdt

farat wiess 996 B« 3 I <aad
dinfi ueaS € §TEEE 9da BEl
IfE3 Aes < anel 9l fagga 2
AIAS 28 o151 9rel argerdt

faAal widss 996 &9 3 08 To9d
il WeaTS 1 gTediE 9da B
T153 Aes 9 aid <l TAgar 3
AJTd & it aret argerdt

[TAS Wit sa Od'6 a1 3 I8 g9
gl WEaTS € §TEEE 9da BEl
Jf53 A= < ard € fRggr =
Aoa'd 28 Ji31 98l agerd

<98 2cd o¢ faas e iEEs 99n
7 381 3 a3dl aas oien
fymz agerd ads <l figar 3
AJad 22 i3] 91et agerd

IH Dt g8 HEh Y 2
T End ks ew de 2 ads

St s, 2011—12 3 2023—24 39
I 2 YT gd HT&

fegmr § 7 fAg Susars Aadii@ae
< § Haln! 925 E S8 Adad
28 ol 9191 Frgee € 9=

14-02-2024

14-02-2024

14-02-2024

14-02-2024

14-02-2024

16-02-2024

16-02-2024

19-02-2024

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details

View Details


javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

Showing 1 to 83 of 83 entries



