## Dr. Sukhwinder Kumar Sukhi UnStarred Online Questions(83)

#	Department(s)	Constituency(s)	Diary	Minister	Subject	Notice	View
1	Agriculture and Farmer's Welfare	Banga	16/22/2	Gurmeet Singh Khudian		11-01-2024	View Details
2	Agriculture and Farmer's Welfare	Banga	16/22/3	Gurmeet Singh Khudian	Repair and Widening of damaged roads	11-01-2024	View Details
3	Public Works	Banga	16/22/4	Harbhajan Singh E.T.O.	Details and repair of the roads damaged due to rain / flood in Constituency Sanaur	11-01-2024	View Details
4	School Education	Banga	16/22/5	Harjot Singh Bains	To regularise the services of temporary employees in Punjab School Education Board	11-01-2024	View Details
5	Defence Services Welfare	Banga	16/22/6	Chetan Singh Jouramajra	Implementation of reservation policy in recruitment by Punjab Ex - Servicemen Corporation .	11-01-2024	View Details
6	Industries & Commerce	Banga	16/22/7	Bhagwant Maan	Details of CSR funds during the year 2014 - 2015 to 2023 - 24	11-01-2024	View Details

7	Industries & Commerce	Banga	16/22/8	Bhagwant Maan	Details of the work done by the State Government for capital investment, stopping the process of industrial migration and setting up new industries.	11-01-2024	View Details
8	General Administration and Coordination	Banga	16/22/9	Bhagwant Maan	Details for not submitting the report by the Cabinet Sub - Committees	11-01-2024	View Details
9	General Administration and Coordination	Banga	16/22/10	Bhagwant Maan	' Cabinet Sub - Sub-Committees' - Reason for non-reporting yet.	11-01-2024	View Details
10	School Education	Banga	16/22/11	Harjot Singh Bains		11-01-2024	View Details
11	Finance	Banga	16/22/12	Harpal Singh Cheema	To give the benefit of pension after retirement to the employees recruited after January, 2004	11-01-2024	View Details
12	School Education	Banga	16/22/13	Harjot Singh Bains	Details of pending payment of Punjab School Education Board towards Government	11-01-2024	View Details
13	Social Security and Development of Women and Children	Banga	16/22/14	Baljit Kaur		11-01-2024	View Details

14	General Administration and Coordination	Banga	16/22/15	Bhagwant Maan	Details of officers and Employees of the State of Punjab in the Chandigarh Administration	11-01-2024	View Details
15	School Education	Banga	16/22/16	Harjot Singh Bains	To recruit more staff in double shift government schools in the State as per the number of children .	12-01-2024	View Details
16	Home Affairs & Justice	Banga	16/22/17	Bhagwant Maan	Details of deaths in Police and Judicial custody in the State	12-01-2024	View Details
17	Information & Public Relation	Banga	16/22/30	Chetan Singh Jouramajra	Details of expenditure incurred by the Department of Information and Public Relations in the financial years 2022 - 2023 and 2023 - 2024	22-01-2024	View Details
18	Civil Aviation	Banga	16/22/31	Bhagwant Maan	Details of the amount spent by the Department of Civil Aviation in the financial year 2022-2023 and 2023-2024	22-01-2024	View Details
19	Home Affairs & Justice	Banga	16/22/32	Bhagwant Maan	Details of road accidents in the state since 2022 till now	22-01-2024	View Details
20	Agriculture and Farmer's Welfare	Banga	16/22/33	Gurmeet Singh Khudian	Procurement of cotton crop procured from farmers in the state	22-01-2024	View Details
21	Higher Education	Banga	16/22/47	Harjot Singh Bains	Enactment of Library Act in the State	24-01-2024	View Details

22	Civil Aviation	Banga	16/21/1	Bhagwant Maan		25-01-2024	View Details
23	Home Affairs & Justice	Banga	16/22/48	Bhagwant Maan	Destroying drugs seized in the State	25-01-2024	View Details
24	Rural Development and Panchayat	Banga	16/21/21	Laljit Singh Bhullar		25-01-2024	View Details
25	Civil Aviation	Banga	16/22/49	Bhagwant Maan		25-01-2024	View Details
26	Revenue, Rehabilitation and Disaster Management	Banga	16/22/50	Bram Shankar (Jimpa)	Giving ownership rights to all the people living in houses built within the Lal Lakir	25-01-2024	View Details
27	Home Affairs & Justice	Banga	16/22/51	Bhagwant Maan	Details of expenditure incurred on prosecution of various cases by the Advocate General 's Office	25-01-2024	View Details
28	Finance	Banga	16/22/52	Harpal Singh Cheema		25-01-2024	View Details
29	Social Justice, Empowerment and Minorities	Banga	16/22/53	Baljit Kaur	Increase the existing income limit for availing the benefit of welfare schemes	25-01-2024	View Details
30	Finance	Banga	16/22/54	Harpal Singh Cheema		25-01-2024	View Details

31	Revenue, Rehabilitation and Disaster Management	Banga	16/22/55	Bram Shankar (Jimpa)	Number of deaths occurred due to burning of stove (angithi) / heater etc . in winters	25-01-2024	View Details
32	Home Affairs & Justice	Banga	16/22/56	Bhagwant Maan	Providing financial assistance to the people injured due to China Dor	25-01-2024	View Details
33	Finance	Banga	16/22/57	Harpal Singh Cheema	Details of action taken by the Government to ensure timely dispatch of utilization certificates to the Departments	25-01-2024	View Details
34	Legal & Legislative Affairs	Banga	16/22/62	Bhagwant Maan	Legal advice and filling up of vacancies provided by Punjab State Legal Services Authority to the public on toll free number	25-01-2024	View Details
35	Home Affairs & Justice	Banga	16/22/63	Bhagwant Maan		25-01-2024	View Details
36	Health & Family Welfare	Banga	16/22/64	Balbir Singh		25-01-2024	View Details
37	Water Supply & Sanitation	Banga	16/22/65	Bram Shankar (Jimpa)	To Provide safe potable water	25-01-2024	View Details
38	Power	Banga	16/22/66	Harbhajan Singh E.T.O.	Adequate increase in transmission capacity as per Power demand	29-01-2024	View Details
39	Power	Banga	16/22/67	Harbhajan Singh E.T.O.	To increase Power Generation as per Power demand	29-01-2024	View Details

40	Power	Banga	16/22/68	Harbhajan Singh E.T.O.	Augmentation of power distribution system as per demand	29-01-2024	View Details
41	Transport	Banga	16/22/74	Laljit Singh Bhullar	Adding more new buses to the Transport fleet	30-01-2024	View Details
42	Health & Family Welfare	Banga	16/22/75	Balbir Singh	To regularise the services of contractual employees and discontinue the recruitment on contract in Health Department	30-01-2024	View Details
43	Industries & Commerce	Banga	16/22/76	Bhagwant Maan		31-01-2024	View Details
44	Transport	Banga	16/22/77	Laljit Singh Bhullar	Running pollution - free electric buses in the state on the pattern of Haryana and Chandigarh	31-01-2024	View Details
45	Forests and Wild Life Preservation	Banga	16/22/78	Lal Chand	To plant, maintain and protect maximum trees in the State	31-01-2024	View Details
46	Home Affairs & Justice	Banga	16/22/79	Bhagwant Maan	Details of sacrilege of religious texts since 2017	31-01-2024	View Details
47	Home Affairs & Justice	Banga	16/22/80	Bhagwant Maan	Details of action taken against fugitive criminals since 2017	31-01-2024	View Details
48	Personnel	Banga	16/22/81	Bhagwant Maan	Restricting the contract system in State Departments and reinstatement of retired pensioners	31-01-2024	View Details

49	Local Government	Banga	16/22/84	Balkar Singh		31-01-2024	View Details
50	Technical Education & Industrial Training	Banga	16/22/85	Harjot Singh Bains	Details of Government Industrial Training Institutes and sanctioned posts therein	31-01-2024	View Details
51	Water Resources	Banga	16/22/89	Chetan Singh Jouramajra	Details of action taken by the Government	01-02-2024	View Details
52		Banga	16/22/94	Balkar Singh		02-02-2024	View Details
53		Banga	16/22/95	Laljit Singh Bhullar	ਪਾਵਰਕੌਮ ਨੂੰ ਬਿਜਲੀ ਖ਼ਪਤ ਦੇ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਬਿਲਾਂ ਦੀ ਅਦਾਇਗੀ ਕਰਨ ਸਬੰਧੀ।	02-02-2024	View Details
54		Banga	16/22/96	Balbir Singh	ਪਾਵਰਕੌਮ ਨੂੰ ਬਿਜਲੀ ਖ਼ਪਤ ਦੇ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਬਿਲਾਂ ਦੀ ਅਦਾਇਗੀ ਕਰਨ ਸਬੰਧੀ।	02-02-2024	View Details
55	Power	Banga	16/22/97	Harbhajan Singh E.T.O.	ਪਾਵਰਕੌਮ ਨੂੰ ਬਿਜਲੀ ਖ਼ਪਤ ਦੇ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਬਿਲਾਂ ਦੀ ਅਦਾਇਗੀ ਕਰਨ ਸਬੰਧੀ।	02-02-2024	View Details
56		Banga	16/22/98	Harbhajan Singh E.T.O.		02-02-2024	View Details
57		Banga	16/22/99	Bhagwant Maan		02-02-2024	View Details
58	Local Government	Banga	16/22/137	Balkar Singh	Commissioning of closed/incomplete STPs in the State	05-02-2024	View Details

59	Local Government	Banga	16/22/138	Balkar Singh	Details of the action taken by the Local Government to complete the projects within the stipulated time	05-02-2024	View Details
60	Public Works	Banga	16/22/139	Harbhajan Singh E.T.O.	Details of the action taken by the Government to complete the projects within the stipulated time	05-02-2024	View Details
61	Power	Banga	16/22/140	Harbhajan Singh E.T.O.	Prevention of loss of electricity in Transmission and Distribution of the state	05-02-2024	View Details
62	Revenue, Rehabilitation and Disaster Management	Banga	16/22/141	Bram Shankar (Jimpa)	To enhance the existing compensation given per year to the farmers of the border areas	05-02-2024	View Details
63	General Administration and Coordination	Banga	16/22/142	Bhagwant Maan		05-02-2024	View Details
64	Agriculture and Farmer's Welfare	Banga	16/22/143	Gurmeet Singh Khudian	Details of the action taken by the government to make the farmers of the State self - reliant and empowered	05-02-2024	View Details
65	Jails	Banga	16/22/144	Bhagwant Maan	De - addiction of drug addicted prisoners	05-02-2024	View Details
66		Banga	16/22/193	Bhagwant Maan	ਪੁਲਿਸ ਸਟੇਸ਼ਨਾਂ, ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਹਸਪਤਾਲਾਂ ਤੇ ਮੈਡੀਕਲ ਕਾਲਜਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਲਾਵਾਰਸ ਲਾਸ਼ਾਂ ਦੀ ਪਹਿਚਾਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੀਆਂ ਮਸ਼ੀਨਾਂ ਮੁਹੱਈਆ ਕਰਵਾਉਣਾ	09-02-2024	View Details

67	Banga	16/22/194	Balbir Singh	ਹਸਪਤਾਲਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਮੈਡੀਕਲ ਕਾਲਜਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਲਾਵਾਰਸ ਲਾਸ਼ਾਂ ਦੀ ਪਹਿਚਾਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲੀਆਂ ਮਸ਼ੀਨਾਂ ਮੁਹੱਈਆ ਕਰਵਾਉਣਾ	09-02-2024	View Details
68	Banga	16/22/200	Harjot Singh Bains	ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਡਾਇਟਸ ਵਿੱਚ ਖਾਲੀ ਅਸਾਮੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਭਰਨਾ	09-02-2024	View Details
69	Banga	16/22/201	Chetan Singh Jouramajra	ਕੰਢੀ ਖੇਤਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਸਿੰਚਾਈ ਲਈ 502 ਡੂੰਘੇ ਟਿਊਬਵੈਲ ਲਗਾਉਣ ਸਬੰਧੀ।	09-02-2024	View Details
70	Banga	16/22/202	Bhagwant Maan	ਰਾਜ ਦੀ 2391।57 ਹੈਕਟੇਅਰ ਜੰਗਲਾਤ ਜ਼ਮੀਨ ਨੂੰ ਗੈਰ੍ਜੰਗਲਾਤ ਉਦੇਸ਼ਾਂ ਲਈ ਬਦਲਣ ਸਬੰਧੀ।	09-02-2024	View Details
71	Banga	16/22/203	Lal Chand	ਰਾਜ ਦੀ 2391.57 ਹੈਕਟੇਅਰ ਜੰਗਲਾਤ ਜ਼ਮੀਨ ਨੂੰ ਗੈਰ੍ਜੰਗਲਾਤ ਉਦੇਸ਼ਾਂ ਲਈ ਬਦਲਣ ਸਬੰਧੀ।	09-02-2024	View Details
72	Banga	16/22/207	Gurmeet Singh Meet Hayer	ਖੇਡ ਵਿਭਾਗ ਵਿੱਚ ਠੇਕੇਦਾਰੀ ਪ੍ਰਣਾਲੀ ਰਾਂਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਰਿਟਾਇਰਡ ਪੈਨਸ਼ਨਰ ਕਰਮਚਾਰੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਮੁੜ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਭਰਤੀ ਤੇ ਪਾਬੰਦੀ ਲਗਾਉਣ ਸਬੰਧੀ।	12-02-2024	View Details
73	Banga	16/22/209	Balbir Singh	16 ਨਵੇਂ ਮੈਡੀਕਲ ਕਾਲਜ ਖੋਲ੍ਹਣ ਲਈ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਹੁਣ ਤੱਕ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ	12-02-2024	View Details
74	Banga	16/22/210	Laljit Singh Bhullar	ਮਾਨਯੋਗ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਅਤੇ ਹਰਿਆਣਾ ਹਾਈ ਕੋਰਟ ਦੇ ਹੁਕਮ ਦੇ ਬਾਵਜੂਦ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਸਮੇਂ ਸਿਰ ਹਲਫਨਾਮਾ ਦਾਖਲ ਨਾ ਕਰਨਾ	12-02-2024	View Details
75	Banga	16/22/212	Harjot Singh Bains	ਰਾਜ ਵਿੱਚ ਬਿਨਾਂ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਚੱਲ ਰਹੇ ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਸਕੂਲਾਂ ਦੀ ਗਿਣਤੀ	12-02-2024	View Details

76	Banga	16/22/238	Bhagwant Maan	ਕਿਸਾਨੀ ਅੰਦੋਲਨ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਲੋਕਾਂ ਤੇ ਹੋਏ ਟੌਰਚਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਘਟਨਾਵਾਂ ਦੀ ਛਾਣਬੀਣ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਗਠਿਤ ਸਦਨ ਦੀ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੀ ਸਿਫ਼ਾਰਸ਼ ਤੇ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ	14-02-2024	View Details
77	Banga	16/22/239	Bhagwant Maan	ਕਿਸਾਨੀ ਅੰਦੋਲਨ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਲੋਕਾਂ ਤੇ ਹੋਏ ਟੌਰਚਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਘਟਨਾਵਾਂ ਦੀ ਛਾਣਬੀਣ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਗਠਿਤ ਸਦਨ ਦੀ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੀ ਸਿਫ਼ਾਰਸ਼ ਤੇ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ	14-02-2024	View Details
78	Banga	16/22/240	Bhagwant Maan	ਕਿਸਾਨੀ ਅੰਦੋਲਨ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਲੋਕਾਂ ਤੇ ਹੋਏ ਟੌਰਚਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਘਟਨਾਵਾਂ ਦੀ ਛਾਣਬੀਣ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਗਠਿਤ ਸਦਨ ਦੀ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੀ ਸਿਫ਼ਾਰਸ਼ ਤੇ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ	14-02-2024	View Details
79	Banga	16/22/241	Bhagwant Maan	ਕਿਸਾਨੀ ਅੰਦੋਲਨ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਲੋਕਾਂ ਤੇ ਹੋਏ ਟੌਰਚਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਘਟਨਾਵਾਂ ਦੀ ਛਾਣਬੀਣ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਗਠਿਤ ਸਦਨ ਦੀ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਦੀ ਸਿਫ਼ਾਰਸ਼ ਤੇ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ	14-02-2024	View Details
80	Banga	16/22/242	Balbir Singh	ਕਿਸਾਨੀ ਅੰਦੋਲਨ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਕਮੇਟੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਅੰਦੋਲਨ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਫੱਟੜ ਹੋਏ ਕਿਸਾਨਾਂ ਦਾ ਮੈਡੀਕਲ ਕਰਨ ਸਮੇਂ ਡਿਊਟੀ ਤੋਂ ਕੋਤਾਹੀ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਿਆਂ ਖਿਲਾਫ਼ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਸਿਫ਼ਾਰਸ਼ ਤੇ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਕੀਤੀ ਗਈ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ	14-02-2024	View Details
81	Banga	16/22/261	Harpal Singh Cheema	ਰਾਜ ਦੀਆਂ ਕੁੱਲ ਮਾਲੀਆਂ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤੀਆਂ ਦੇ ਫ਼ੀਸਦੀ ਵਿੱਚ ਗਿਰਾਵਟ ਅਤੇ ਕੇਂਦਰੀ ਟ੍ਰਾਂਸਫ਼ਰਾਂ ਦੇ ਫ਼ੀਸਦੀ ਵਿੱਚ ਵਾਧਾ ਹੋਣ ਦੇ ਕਾਰਨ	16-02-2024	View Details
82	Banga	16/22/262	Harpal Singh Cheema	ਵਿੱਤੀ ਸਾਲ, 2011—12 ਤੋਂ 2023—24 ਤੱਕ ਰਾਜ ਦਾ ਆਪਣਾ ਕਰ ਮਾਲੀਆ	16-02-2024	View Details
83	Banga	16/22/270	Harpal Singh Cheema	ਵਿਭਾਗਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਸਮੇਂ ਸਿਰ ਉਪਯੋਗਤਾ ਸਰਟੀਫ਼ਿਕੇਟ ਭੇਜਣ ਨੂੰ ਯਕੀਨੀ ਬਣਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਕੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਦੇ ਵੇਰਵੇ।	19-02-2024	View Details

